 CY22801
Universal Programmable Clock Generator
(UPCG)
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 001-15571 Rev. *A  Revised May 16, 2008
Features
■ Integrated phase-locked loop (PLL)
■ Field programmable

Package Diagram
Figure 6.  8-Lead (150-Mil) SOIC S8
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range Operating Voltage
CY22801FXC[7] 8-Pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V
CY22801FXCT[7] 8-Pin SOIC-Tape and Reel Commercial 3.3V
CY22801FXI[7] 8-Pin SOIC Industrial 3.3V
CY22801FXIT[7] 8-Pin SOIC-Tape and Reel Industrial 3.3V
CY22801SXC-xxx[7, 8] 8-Pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V
CY22801SXC-xxxT[7, 8] 8-Pin SOIC-Tape and Reel Commercial 3.3V
CY22801KFXC 8-Pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V
CY22801KFXCT 8-Pin SOIC-Tape and Reel Commercial 3.3V
CY22801KFXI 8-Pin SOIC Industrial 3.3V
CY22801KFXIT 8-Pin SOIC-Tape and Reel Industrial 3.3V
CY22801KSXC-xxx[8] 8-Pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V
CY22801KSXC-xxxT[8] 8-Pin SOIC-Tape and Reel Commercial 3.3V
SEATING PLANE
PIN 1 ID
0.230[5.842]